Spaneforderer
NEUHHAEUSER
2,090-3

Lagernummer :1038-20956

MASCHINEN-DATEN

Maschinenart : Spaneforderer
Fabrikat : NEUHHAEUSER
Typ : 2,090-3

Baujahr : 2018
Steuerungsart

Steuerung

Lagerort : Tonisvorst
Herkunftsland : Deutschland
Lieferzeit : sofort
Frachtbasis : ab Standort/im Inland + MwSt.
Preis : auf Anfrage

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Gesamtlange
Bandbreite

Forderhdhe
Gesamtleistungsbedarf
Maschinengewicht ca.
Raumbedarf ca.

TECHNISCHE BESCHREIBUNG

Magnetférderer Neuwertig
Foderhéhe 1900mm
Banbreite 200mm

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

3000 mm
200 mm
1900
1 kw
1t
3x1x2 m

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Spaenefoerderer/NEUHHAEUSER/2-090-3/1038-20956
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